C A T A L O G U E  2 0 0 2 / 0 3 C A T A L O G U E  2 0 0 2 / 0 3
C A T A L O G U E  2 0 0 2 / 0 3
C A T A L O G U E  2 0 0 2 / 0 3
2
P C B - C O M P O N E N T S
P C B - C O M P O N E N T S
WS01684
CATALOGUE EXTRACT

6 SL-SMT 5.08/6/90LF 1775274001 250
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 180-188.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Tray
Colour
Poles Type Cat. No. Qty.
2 SL-SMT 5.08/2/90LF 1775233001 66
3 SL-SMT 5.08/3/90LF 1775243001 54
4 SL-SMT 5.08/4/90LF 1775253001 48
5 SL-SMT 5.08/5/90LF 1775263001 42
6 SL-SMT 5.08/6/90LF 1775273001 36
7 SL-SMT 5.08/7/90LF 1775283001 30
8 SL-SMT 5.08/8/90LF 1775293001 30
9 SL-SMT 5.08/9/90LF 1775303001 24
10 SL-SMT 5.08/10/90LF 1775313001 24
11 SL-SMT 5.08/11/90LF 1775323001 24
12 SL-SMT 5.08/12/90LF 1775333001 18
13 SL-SMT 5.08/13/90LF 1775343001 18
14 SL-SMT 5.08/14/90LF 1775353001 18
15 SL-SMT 5.08/15/90LF 1775363001 18
16 SL-SMT 5.08/16/90LF 1775373001 12
17 SL-SMT 5.08/17/90LF 1775383001 12
18 SL-SMT 5.08/18/90LF 1775393001 12
19 SL-SMT 5.08/19/90LF 1775403001 12
20 SL-SMT 5.08/20/90LF 1775413001 12
21 SL-SMT 5.08/21/90LF 1775423001 12
22 SL-SMT 5.08/22/90LF 1775433001 12
23 SL-SMT 5.08/23/90LF 1775443001 12
24 SL-SMT 5.08/24/90LF 1775453001 12
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 180-188.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Standard Box

6 SL-SMT 5.08/6/180LF 1776404001 200
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 180-188.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Tray
Colour
Poles Type Cat. No. Qty.
2 SL-SMT 5.08/2/180LF 1776363001 66
3 SL-SMT 5.08/3/180LF 1776373001 54
4 SL-SMT 5.08/4/180LF 1776383001 48
5 SL-SMT 5.08/5/180LF 1776393001 42
6 SL-SMT 5.08/6/180LF 1776403001 36
7 SL-SMT 5.08/7/180LF 1776413001 30
8 SL-SMT 5.08/8/180LF 1776423001 30
9 SL-SMT 5.08/9/180LF 1776433001 24
10 SL-SMT 5.08/10/180LF 1776443001 24
11 SL-SMT 5.08/11/180LF 1776453001 24
12 SL-SMT 5.08/12/180LF 1776463001 18
13 SL-SMT 5.08/13/180LF 1776473001 18
14 SL-SMT 5.08/14/180LF 1776483001 18
15 SL-SMT 5.08/15/180LF 1776493001 18
16 SL-SMT 5.08/16/180LF 1776503001 12
17 SL-SMT 5.08/17/180LF 1776513001 12
18 SL-SMT 5.08/18/180LF 1776523001 12
19 SL-SMT 5.08/19/180LF 1776533001 12
20 SL-SMT 5.08/20/180LF 1776543001 12
21 SL-SMT 5.08/21/180LF 1776553001 12
22 SL-SMT 5.08/22/180LF 1776573001 12
23 SL-SMT 5.08/23/180LF 1776583001 12
24 SL-SMT 5.08/24/180LF 1776593001 12
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 180-188.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Standard Box